
MAYOR
OF LONDON

*Service and network charges may apply. See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.

Monday - Friday
Banstead Woolpack
Banstead Cross RoadsR
Nork Drift Bridge
Epsom College College Road
Epsom High Street
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road
Ashtead The Street
Leatherhead North Street
Great Bookham Rayleigh House
Effingham Woodlands Road
East Horsley Duke of Wellington
West Clandon Cross Roads
Merrow Church
Guildford Friary Bus Station

0730
0735
0739
0743
0748
0752
0758
0807
0814
0817
0822
0827
0832
0842

---
---
---
---
---
---
---

0907
0914
0917
0922
0927
0932
0942

0930
0935
0939
0943
0948
0952
0958
1007
1014
1017
1022
1027
1032
1042

1030
1035
1039
1043
1048
1052
1058
1107
1114
1117
1122
1127
1132
1142

1130
1135
1139
1143
1148
1152
1158
1207
1214
1217
1222
1227
1232
1242

1230
1235
1239
1243
1248
1252
1258
1307
1314
1317

---
---
---
---

1330
1335
1339
1343
1348
1352
1358
1407
1414
1417
1422
1427
1432
1442

1630
1635
1639
1643
1648
1652
1658
1707
1714
1717
1722
1727
1732
1742

No service Saturday, Sunday or Public Holidays
Operated by Buses Excetera (0844 414 5410)    1.9.14_T477/1(Surrey)

477 Banstead - Epsom - Leatherhead - Guildford

Mondays to Fridays
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TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster pay as you go are not 
accepted on this service.



MAYOR
OF LONDON

*Service and network charges may apply. See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.

Monday - Friday
Guildford Friary Bus Station
Merrow Church
West Clandon Cross Roads
East Horsley Duke of Wellington
Effingham Woodlands Road
Great Bookham Rayleigh House
Leatherhead North Street
Leatherhead Station R

Leatherhead Grange Road
Ashtead The Street
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road
Epsom Clock TowerR
Epsom College College Road
Nork Drift Bridge
Banstead Cross RoadsR
Banstead Woolpack

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

0838
0843
0848
0852
0858
0902
0906
0912

0900
0910
0915
0920
0925
0928
0935
0937

0943
0948
0952
0958
1002
1006
1012

1300
1310
1315
1320
1325
1328
1335
1337

1343
1348
1352
1358
1402
1406
1412

1500
1510
1515
1520
1525
1528
1535
1537

1543
1548
1552
1558
1602
1606
1612

1600
1610
1615
1620
1625
1628
1635
1637

1643
1648
1652

---
---
---
---

1800
1810
1815
1820
1825
1828
1835
1837

1843
1848
1852
1858
1902
1906
1912

Then 
every 
60 
minutes 
until

No service Saturday, Sunday or Public Holidays
Operated by Buses Excetera (0844 414 5410)    1.9.14_T477/2(Surrey)

477 Guildford - Leatherhead - Epsom - Banstead

Mondays to Fridays
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TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster pay as you go are not 
accepted on this service.


